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The Conduction of technical subject utilizing Online class support tool "Teams app. "
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A Questionnaire of Organic Chemistry II
Online Class
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Due to the Covid-19 pandemic spread, the government has urged all organizations including academic
institutions and universities to replace traditional classes to remote ones. Qur college has recently implemented
the system and standardized all remate classes to be conducted via the "Team’ app.

For our future references and improvements, we would like to conduct a survey to investigate on the satisfactory
of student learning via online,

Thank you for your cooperation.

Prepared by
‘Yoshiyuki Uruma
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ARG, BREP2E2RTEICRI>TVETH?
How was your online Organic Chemistry II class experience? *

1. & THRL [ Very satisfied
2. B\ / Satisfied

3 £ F »/ Neutral

4. #Z# Z R\ [ Unsatisfied

5. 2 &R LTWELY Very unsatisfied

2. FRBMT), RQIEESLACHEXYT, EOEPNBRI->TVETA?
For the students who answer [1] and [2], kindly let us know about your satisfaction.

3. LI TSIEEELEAKMEE Y, EORMPRI>TVEEAL?
For the students who answer [5], please let us know about the problem you are facing

4 ERREOEREETERLT, BALRESBVWETN?
Which one do you prefer, face- to- face learning or online learning? *

EREEEN R /1 prefer face- to- face learning
EEEEA R [ 1 prefer online learning

E555RU [ Neutral

5. LETERVRVWEEELEACHEERY., TOBABRATIN?
For student who select online learning, what is the your reason?

RTRFEHT EHTEZ [ Able to study from home
131 TEEFTWREMICAN S/ 1 can feel as if | am receiving a private lesson
M L7/ Easy to participate in the discussion

BEREHLEEO T ¢« — F/Cy 25 R T LARS [ It's good to receive a prompt feedback after
submitting an assignment

6. LEETREEENRVWEEELLACHES Y. TOBREBATIN?
For the students who select face- to- face, what is your reason?
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7EEOEREELD LN ?
Our online learning was interesing and well structured. *

#< %585/ Strongly agree
385/ Agree

F & F 5 Neutral

%3 2L /Disagree

£ < F 3B /Strongly disagree

8. ZOBEDASA FREIEELN?
I found the explanation in the power point slides worthwhile. *

& THE3E5/Strongly agree

5 E5 Agree

&5 5 TH iz Neither agree nor disagree
5 B\ /Disagree

£ < BibdzLy/Strongly disagree

9. AVTA HERORERESTLIA,
The pace of the online learning was; *

£ THE L much too fast
FL\/too fast

&)/ about light

E L \too slow

FET E S /much too slow

10. BFERE-EDMTZELEN?
The online learning was clearly audible. *

&ETHE 385/ Strongly agree

383 /Agree

55T HALNeither agree nor disagree
* 3 B\ /Disagree

4<% 5 Bh#\/Strongly disagree
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1. EHREEIR. BREEESRRT & ICRIZI>TWETH ? How was your online Organic

Chemistry II class experience?

iﬂ'\ L ETHAL / Very satisfied 6
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@ 2. B\ / Satisfied 8
@ 3 ExEa/ Neutral 20
@ 4. TTETAL/ Unsatisfied 0

@ 5. £<HELTOLLY Very - 0
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2. FRFMT], [2]EMBELAACHEET, EOSMBRI>TOVETH? For the
students who answer [1] and [2], kindly let us know about your satisfaction.
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4, EESECEREEERBLT. il S BUVWETH? Which one do you prefer, face-

to- face learning or online learning?

@ AWERVRL/ | prefer fa 15
O EREEHAL /L preferonl-- 11

@ £E56AL / Neutral 8
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5. FRTERASRNWERZLLACHEET. EOERIZZATIT H? For student
who select online learning, what is the your reason?

13 wx

Dt &M &

G 131 TRIFTOSERICANS/ | can feel as if | am receiving a
private lesson

2 RTRIFHLHMTES / Able to study from home

3 RTRIFHLHMTES / Able to study from home

4 BRI EROT—E u s HRTOOMS / It's good to
receive a prompt feedback after submitting an assignment

5 RTRIFTBEMTES / Able to study from home

6 R B RO T—F/ 2 RSTOLS / It's good to
receive a prompt feedback after submitting an assignment

7 RTRIFBIENTES / Able to study from home

1 RTRIFAILHNTES / Able to study from home

9 RTRIFHLHTES / Able to study from home

10 RTRIFHILHNTED / Able to study from home

1 RTRIFHLHMTES / Able to study from home

12 RTRIFHEMTES / Able to study from home

13 RTRIFEHEMTES / Able to study from home
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6. LRTEBRESRONEEZELACHEET, TOEABTATT0? For the
students who select face- to- face, what is your reason?
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7. SEDOERFEH D E LA ? Our online learning was interesing and well structured.

57
@ 3#<E3M3/ Strongly agree 11
® 385/ Agree 21 ‘
@ ExEs/Neutral 2
@ 32/ Disagree 0

@ £<E3BbiL/Srrongly i 0
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8. COFBEDMAZI KIFFIEE LM ? I found the explanation in the power point slides
worthwhile.
i)
@ £THEIWS/Strongly agree 16

® ©3B3/Agree 17
@ £55THIzLVNeither agree 1

@ ©5Bbmu/Disagree 0

@ =<EtrlvStrongly disag 0
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9. AVTAVEEDEEIFESTLIID. The pace of the online learning was;

i

@ ELTHEW/much too fast 2

@ Fuv/too fast 8 '
@ B/ about light 24

@ E.v/too slow "]

@ BT E5/much too slow o
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10. BEIFIE>E DM ZZ LN ? The online learning was clearly audible.
EiE Q1Insights

@ £THESE3/Strongly agree 18
® ©383/Agree 14

@ £55THAL/ Neither agree- 2

@ 5B b /Disagree 0

@ £<E3Bbi/Strongly di- 0
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